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MEDICAL CHILLER
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OPTIMAL COOLING SOLUTION
o FOR MEDICAL IMAGING SYSTEM
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Unique energy-saving and economical

There were unlimited options for building an innovative new
chiller. We simply chose the best.
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Developed for ASIA-PACIFIC business.

With the launch of MC series RIEDEL is expending the business in ASIA-PACIFIC area. We are particularly focus on the energy-efficient and reliable series for
medical system. Facilities range from 10 to 100kW ensure ideal operation condition for modern diagnostic devices in medical facilities.

Riedel Kooling Competence - Our commitment

During development of this series, the focus was on extremely system stability operation and effective cooling within narrow tolerance limits. For this reason,
the selected components and the design principle were precisely adapted to meet the high requirements of continuous clinical operation. The technical concept
of the units meets the high requirements of noise emission control and is both ecologically and economically ground-breaking.



MAXIMUM PERFORMANCE.
MINIMUM OPERATION COSTS.
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APPLIED AMBIENT
TEMPERATURE

DEDICATED TO THE ASIA-PACIFIC REGION
-25°CE+40°CHYN B R B T NI AKX IR RIS EE

A chiller for the most extreme climate zones.

Riedel Kooling 58 R407c Kz R1I34A Fll2 7, NEST = miz e RTIBMR T 2.
Riedel Kooling use refrigerant R407c and R134A to provide overall cooling solution for MRI.

For use at ambient temperatures between

Use R407c and R134a refrigerant

Cooling concept for ASIA-PACIFIC region.
AMBIENT
TEMPERATURE - 25°C

Stability of refrigeration is determined primarily by the refrigeration circuit design and the
refrigerant used. Riedel Kooling has decided to use the high-efficient R134a and R407¢ for
the MC series to provide more universal solution.

file BHNRERERBRMGL BIEIGITHGLFREN, Riedel
Kooling 7 MC &5/ mEAEAY R134a 1 R407c B2, PILUR

AMBIENT HEZBAR RS =,

TEMPERATURE +40°C
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CONTROL SYSTEM
CONFIGURATION

INTELLIGENT CONTROL SYSTEM
HREIEHI RS

Excellently connected and always easy to reach.

Riedel Kooling %Itk & &5

Riedel Kooling #=fI#R (RCB) B&— RIEDEL &rEMIE T 88MEHIE T, LU RD2 1 RD3C Bnes. THISM EResiRirigit
FAE T IERIER UREEIFEDNTE, IREREFEREIURECRIFRETAE, XPRFAHIZOZ STARER,
Riedel Kooling RCB B & FrB 1o i LUK LA T AFEE :
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o ITIEETN s RFAEE

o RIFHIER o EFD: WIHELProfibus, CAN-Bus, LM Ethernet, GSM

Riedel Kooling Controller Board and Riedel Koolingdisplays

The Riedel Kooling Controller Board (RCB) consists of a Riedel Kooling-specific regulating and control unit and the RD2 and RD3C operating displays. The separa-
tion of the controller and the display unit offers several advantages: The control panel can be installed taking up a minimum of space, and if required, can also be
replaced by other operating units. The core of this system is the STAR-Module. The Riedel Kooling RCB contains all important control elements and has the
following features:

e Highly accurate analogue channels
for temperature and pressure signals
Pulse inputs for rapid digital signals
High interference immunity
ST-Bus for internal and external networking
Remote start
Pump control

Compressor control

Fan control

Limit value monitoring

Protection against water shortage/dry running
Maintenance message

Options: Profibus, CAN-Bus, Ethernet, GSM
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OPERATING DISPLAY
E{TRTes
The following operating displays are possible:

FRERD2: LED Engs, AlERHACEEFMISEREE B

TCAZIEHIBIRD3C: A AVRLIRIEHILI AR ML 20T, 1RER— 4.3 TFT E B R,
RD3C &8s el @it X B as FF AL im i TIA 15,

HIEMLS . RCB, RD3C 54K NBIxzH

Standard RD2: LED displays the outlet temperature and equipment status information.

Remote control RD3C: The display allows for remote control and and remote diagnosis of networked coolers, equipped with a 4.3' TFT  .a RD
colour graphics touch screen. The RD3C display can also be accessed from around the world through a browser
or a smartphone

Data networking: Chillers with RCB and RD3C

»))) »)))
Riedel 1
Ethernet
RIEDEL Service BAR Remote control RD3C
RIEDEL AR %S TLiEEHI RD3C
| | ST%
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Excellent Technology

COMPELLING TECHNOLOGY
oSN

All Dimensions In mm R~ (mm)

TLT7777772
LUMCET0AS Hof wRO 2
Take MC670AS as an example air outlet | #/1"1500
N nine i n—— i n—— *ﬁ%&ai, air inlet #X0

N - . -
RIEEO -
coolant . B0 -
connections -

height

630, .

o <« to Chiller i#7Kk
215, T _ | i 4= from Chiller H7k

&
b
i

electrical cable entry

241,
291.2

width depth BBz
G w
o
= o
ARs5#EO =
service access <
./ 4 E
&7 @@
operating
access o
. 2
min. 1000 [ connection =
access = LA EBENHRSE
EE0 The above data is only for reference

@ tw2 = 10 °C; ambient temperature tu = 40°C (refrigeration capacity incl. pump power loss)
tw2 = 10 °C; B BE tu = 40 °C (FI2BENEERIIERK)

@ testing point is 10m away from the unit

ME B EHUAAE 10 2K

MC Chiller series

Refrigerant

Ll

Coolant fluid

E=ag il

Net refrigeration capacity
Lilles=:3

Accuracy

fRE

Coolant outlet temperature

N=1
KmE

Ambient temperature, max.
REHRRE

Ambient temperature, min.
REIFRRE

Flowrate coolant
MR

Available pump pressure 3)

AR

Water connections

KERESH

Tank volume
KFEER

Tank type
KFERE

Air volume flow at ambient conditions
K&

Rated power supply
FEHEREE

Rated power consumption
TEFRE

Rated operating current
TEBTTERR

Sound pressure level-Full load
REER (HHE)

Sound pressure level-Partial load

IREER EORH)

Dimensions for transport(W x H x D)

BERY

Dimensions(W x H x D)
AR

Weight for transport
£E

Weight (empty)
BE

Qty of Compressor
[EENEE

Qty of Fan
XAEE

°C

€

°C

m3/h

o

m’/h

V/Ph/Hz

kW

db(A)

db(A)

mm

mm

kg

kg

MC649ASL2LP
R407C
Glycol-water mixture (40:60)
ZEGAR

49

+/-2

40
-25
7.8

3.5

MC670ASL2LP

R134a

Clycol-water mixture (40:60)

Z BT

70

+/-2

40

-25

7.8

3.5

MC649ASH

R134a

Clycol-water mixture (40:60)

ZZEKAER

49

+/-2

12.5

55

-25

7.8

3.7

RI 1/2" external thread R1 1/2" external thread G 2" external thread
SMRLL SMRLL

80

CloseFt T F8

22000

380+ 10%/3/50+ 1.5

35

60

61

49

2,500%2,225x1,160

2,400x2,002x1,070

1070

902

80

Closeft A7k

33000

380+ 10%/3/50 = 1.5

48

9l

6l

54

2,940x2,220x1,140

2,860x2,000x1,067

1183

1015

100

Closexd ATk

13000

400 £10%/3/50 = 1.5

37

62

57

48.5

1,770 x 2,105x 956

1,645 x 1,930x 855

799

652

MC670ASH
R134a
Glycol-water mixture (40:60)
BRI
70

+/-2

55
-25
7.8
3.7
G 2" external thread
100
CloseEt =7k Fa
20100
400 % 10%/3 /50 = 1.5
45
75
60.5
51.5
2,380 x 2,190x 990
2,295 x 1,930x 855
987

835

. & odal®
GlenDimplex > | riedel
P kooling

Energy Saving System
(ESS- Module)

MC670ASHC MCBESS11UL

Ri34a —

Clycol-water mixture (40:60) Glycol-water mixture (40:60)

ZEGAR ZEARER
70
11 kW 70 KW
+/-2 at +6°C at-12°C
ambient ambient
temperature temperature
12.5
55 55
-25 -37
7.8 54t07.8
3.7 3

G 2" external thread —

Closext A7k =

20100 13000

400+ 10%/3/50 = 1.5 400+ 10%/3/50 + 1.5

45 1.5
75 3
60.5 48.5
51.5 n.a.

2,380 x2,190x 990 1,770 x 2,110x 950

2,295 x 1,930x 855 1,525 x 1,930x 845

987 434

835 303
4 _
3 2
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PLANNING INFORMATION

fijIJ{EI%‘ om  10m  20m  30m  40m  50m  60m

o EBIWHWIARERE, REESKANA60m -om
- BEER 05, REBHEIX60M
s SEER 30K, LHEEEZ30mM -10m
o Installation distance for 2" pipe dimensions: Som
e 60 m for 0 m elevation
e 30 m for +/-30 m elevation

-30m

Accessories
M

BRI FRGE: BEMEEPHINEY B

Modular system: There are numerous practical options for extending the range of functions, comfort and safety of the MC series.

1- AR - BatkiEg

Remote control panel Emergency water supply module

TERBEHESIBR T, PhEdEE

bl e SE R NS E Y B RKNES A R E BN REESS o
Monitoring and operation of the chiller Alternative water supply for the helium
from the control room. compressor via the drlqkmg water network Control room Indoors Outdoors
in the event of maintenance work Pt - _
or power blackout. - =R L
3- frEA G 4- 72" fE
Anti-vibration kit Glycol-water mixture Examination
room
FSTAetbir Y 2, B2 OB KEE
: s HEERRER,
M N d :
SRy AR EAREES 25~40°C, ||
The elastic bedding of the cooling unit ) :
prevents disruptive mechanical vibrations. The pre-mixed glycol, ready to use for a
quick and easy commissioning,
is usable at the temperature range ) 5
of -25°C to +40°C. v
Equipment Cryo-helium [landll Fmergency water [lesg Filter kit
room compressor PSSR supply module [ S -
" Ha= [UEZENL KR HIKIRER . RS
5- S vEx Medical .
Filter kit . system . .
separator
. B R (6
- Amplifier N iR .
B BEGR module i — N
Effective elimination of solid matter : =1 <
from the cooling circuit. AR v

Drinking water
AIERK
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AFTER SERVICE

BRIk

LIFECYCLE MIANAGEMENT OPERATING DISPLAY INCLUDES
EonAREE RSZFER

Designed for maximum performance and minimum operating costs -

RIEDEL 724 /)\BY AR

Free 24/7 hotline in your local language*

Safet . PALE +86 24 83780248
4 Lifecycle Management

TEHRVF IR T
- — Regular product maintenance
PR ATAE IG5

@ Remote telephone support is available @
AN & FE HR S T IR NMEEENER: FRils / FY B

fogea T B RS E S
Contact support and forwarding of information: On site maintenance

Safety Lifecycle Management Unit type/serial number, fault description
Technical support over the phone

SRIBE . PX. =X

RIEDEL Care - Packages for MIC Chillers tailored for your requirements: Currently available in CN and ENYou can see the TR
up-to-date list of countries at www.gdts-one.cn. Remote diagnosis
Service module
Installation& Commissioning 2331 24/7 technical phone support &k EBiER AR o - ~
. : s : . n S BRI RENE, RDiE
Preventative maintenance P& Corrective maintenance BfEHE
Quality assurance G F{RIE Safety checks &z eHi#s

e fi ned s \ Achieve the best performance in the life cycle
Spare parts' BIHIRS L Defi ne TESPOHS? time ‘*ﬁfﬁjﬂmﬂ with minimum operating costs AISRILFEHRRON, IRBUTNRA I E A £
Remote maintenance iZiZ4ER Warranty extension ZERARSS It can realize early detection and prevent failure in advance



